4 way modular system
trojan maxi
The Maxi is the largest enclosure in
the Trojan portfolio. Just like the
Mini and Midi variants, the Maxi
carries the same high specification
equipment but with the increased
versatility that 4 modules gives.
fu
se
d
 p
ro
d
u
ct
s
Natalie Lundie
P&C
trojan maxi
popular products guide
fu
se
d
 p
ro
d
u
ct
s
tr
oj
an
 m
ax
i
Below are common Trojan Maxi variants.
Other options are available to special order.  Please refer to the full
Product Range on page 106 and contact Lucy zodion Sales to discuss your
requirements. Gland plates and troughs are also available separately.
Trojan Maxi (TW03) 3 head column 32A isolator, 3 x BS88 fuse carriers, internal earth & neutral block, small 2-way extension trough
and brass plate with:
Fuseways Cable Entry Description Order Code
3 2 x 20mm grommets TW03-EB2N1-EF-G12 THM0022441
3 2 x 20mm tubes TW03-EB2N1-EF-G25 THM0021968
Trojan Maxi (TW03) 3 head column 32A isolator, 3 x BS88 fuse carriers, internal earth & neutral block, large 2-way extension trough
with 2TT LNE terminal blocks and brass plate with:
3 2 x 20mm grommets TW03-EB2N1-ED-2T3-G12 THM0004519
3 2 x 25mm grommets TW03-EB2N1-ED-2T3-G13 THM0039401
3 2 x 20mm tubes TW03-EB2N1-ED-2T3-G25 THM0018576
3 2 x 25mm tubes TW03-EB2N1-ED-2T3-G26 THM0039441
Trojan Maxi (TW03) 2 head column with 1 spur, 32A isolator, 3 x BS88 fuse carriers, internal earth & neutral block, large 3-way
extension trough with 2TT LNE terminal blocks and brass plate with:
3 2 x 25mm grommet and 1 x 20mm grommet TW03-EB2N1-EC-T3-G52 THM0023257
3 3 x 25mm grommets TW03-N1-ED-EE-2T5-G53 THM0015126
3 3 x 25mm tubes TW03-EB2N1-ED-EE-2T5-G61 THM0011857
3 3 x 20mm tubes TW03-EB2N1-ED-EE-2T5-G67 THM0000364
3 3 x 20mm grommets TW03-EB2N1-ED-EE-2T5-G68 THM0018647
3 3 x  BW20 brass glands TW03-EB2N1-ED-EE-2T5-G65 THM0033353
Natalie Lundie
P&C